
South Gauteng

Club Name Surname Cell number email Accredited Honours Club 
judging

Salon 
judging

Comments

Vanderbijlpark Francois Roux 0825733560 jbv@iafrica.com Yes Hon MPSSA;MPSSA; 
EPSSA(Mille)
 Yes Yes

Vanderbijlpark Koos Fourie 0834681173 koosfourie@telkomsa.net FPSSA;DPSSA(Vers) Yes Yes

Vanderbijlpark Henk Scheepers 0722600513 henks@hsattorneys.co.za APSSA; DPSSA Yes Yes

Vanderbijlpark Johan Brits 0827188394 tsawa@yebo.co.za FPSSA; EPSSA Yes Yes

Vanderbijlpark Haig Fourie 0833119722 haigtf@gmail.com LPSSA(Vers); DPSSA(Vers);

APSSA; EPSSA(Cls); AFIAP Yes Yes

Vanderbijlpark Pine Pienaar 0836358504 pienaarp26@gmail.com Yes Yes

Vanderbijlpark Mietsie Visser 0726713803 docnvv@absamail.co.za FPSSA; DPSSA(Vers); EPSSA Yes Yes

Vanderbijlpark Louisa Scheepers 0823760352 louisa.scheepers@me.com APSSA; DPSSA Yes Yes

Heigel Club Francois van Jaarsveld 836599657  Francoisvjaarsveld@gmail.com

Heigel Club Reg van Deventer 082 320 6395  regan@telehost.co.za

Heigel Club Carin Du Preez 083 234 4229

Southern Suburbs CC Alexius  v d Westhuizen 0784510981 alexwphotography189@gmail.com Yes Yes

Southern Suburbs CC Anneke                          Preto +27844064990 anneke.preto@gmail.com Yes Yes

Southern Suburbs CC Ben  Botha 0827628856 ben@bbothainc.co.za Yes Yes

Alberton Camera Club Carolann  Beine 0824135954 carol@ballisticarmour.co.za Yes Yes

Vanderbijlpark FV Henk  Scheepers ,0722600513 henks@hsattorneys.co.za Yes Yes

Sandton Photographic Society Ian Dodds 0828920783 Ian@pension.co.za Yes Yes

No club (Independent) Nicci  van As 0721232118 nicci@niccivanas.co.za Yes Yes

Krugersdorp Camera Club Willem van Zyl 0832145630 vanzylwillem14@gmail.com Yes Yes
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